  Wuhan Maiwe Communication Co., Ltd
Tel: 027-87170215/16 Fax: 027-87170217
Add: No.52 Liufang Avenue, East lake High-tech Development Zone, Wuhan, China.
MIGE2205G
5-port Full Gigabit Din-Rail Layer 2 Unmanaged
Industrial Ethernet Switch
Product description

Dimensional drawing
Din-rail mounting (unit: mm)
Ordering information
MIGE2205G-5GT 5-port 10/100/1000Tx, redundant DC12~48V power supply
MIGE2205G-5GT-DC48 5-port 10/100/1000Tx, redundant DC36~72V power supply
MIGE2205G-5GT-AD220 5-port 10/100/1000Tx, AC85-264V/ DC110~370V isolated power supply
MIGE2205G-GF-4GT 1-port Gigabit SFP + 4-port 10/100/1000Tx, redundant DC12~48V power supply
MIGE2205G-GF-4GT-DC48 1-port Gigabit SFP + 4-port 10/100/1000Tx, redundant DC12~48V power supply
MIGE2205G-GF-4GT-AD220
1-port Gigabit SFP+ 4-port 10/100/1000Tx, AC85-264V/ DC110~370V isolated
power supply